Acorn™ pH 5 & pH 6
These rugged and compact meters offer high accuracy at an
extremely affordable price!
pH/°C and pH/mV/°C
p
H
 M
e

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Easy access connections for BNC
electrode and temperature sensor.
A C O R N ™ p H  5  a n d  p H  6  M e t e r s
ACORN pH Meters
All meters include operating instructions and batteries.
Shipping weight: 1.0 lb (450 g).
Meter with temperature probe (WD-35613-05) only
WD-35613-01 pH 5 meter, electrode not included
WD-35613-11 pH 6 meter, electrode not included
Meter with pH electrode (WD-35801-00) and temperature
probe (WD-35613-05)
WD-35613-00 pH 5 meter
WD-35613-10 pH 6 meter
Meter with pH electrode (WD-35801-00), temperature probe
(WD-35613-05) and protective rubber boot (WD-35606-80)
WD-35613-04 pH 5 meter
WD-35613-14 pH 6 meter
ACORN pH meter kits, contains Acorn pH meter, pH electrode,
temperature probe, pH “Singles” buffer pouches pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00
and rinse water, squeeze bottle, batteries and instructions, all in a hard
carrying case. Shpg wt: 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg).
WD-35613-70 pH/°C meter pH 5 Kit
WD-35613-72 pH/°C meter pH 6 Kit
pH Calibration Buffer Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C.
Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-04 pH 7.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-08 pH 10.01 calibration buffer
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution.
±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to NIST traceable standards.
Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg). Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack, 5 each
of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water
Electrodes and Accessories
All electrodes have 3' cable. Electrodes shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) each.
WD-35606-80 Protective rubber boot
for Acorn Series meters
WD-35613-05 Replacement temperature probe, 316 SS,
polypropylene cap
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.2"L x 0.5" OD (12 mm)
WD-35805-01 pH electrode, epoxy body, double junction,
5.2"L x 0.5" OD (12 mm)
WD-35811-71 “All-in-One” Acorn combination
pH/temperature probe, epoxy body, single junction,
5.75"L x 0.5" OD (12 mm)
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.75"L x 0.5" OD (12.5 mm)
Bulletin pH B1R1
Model for both pH 5 and pH 6 meters for pH 6 meter only
pH Temperature mV